
für
Gewinde

M

Senker
Ø
z 9
mm

Zapfen
Ø

e 8
mm

Schaft
Ø

h 9
mm

Gesamt-
länge

mm

HSS
Bestell-

Nr

Preis
für 1 Stück

EUR

HSS-SENKER MIT FÜHRUNGSZAPFEN

Gruppe

A
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Unverbindliche Preisempfehlung

 M - M4 12 

       M M4 5

für
Gewinde

M

Senker
Ø
z 9
mm

Zapfen
Ø

e 8
mm

Schaft
Ø

h 9
mm

Gesamt-
länge

mm

HSS-E
Bestell-

Nr

Preis
für 1 Stück

EUR

Bild 476 B

Bild 476 G

-E

 
7

7

22

193,-
195,-

204,-
206,-
208,-

219,-
230,-
254,-

Neu
seit 2011

Neu
seit 2011

Gruppe

A




